
sponsor levels

Festival
Passes

Year-Round 
Memberships

Additional 
Single Tickets

Logo On Screen
Before Each Film at Festival

Logo On Screen
All Films Year-Round

Video Ad
Before Films

The chart below reviews options and benefits for each level.  We are happy to explore custom 
sponsor opportunities and in-kind sponsors. For more information, please contact Noah Glenn

noah@likeyoufilmclub.org

Shout-out 
During Film Intro

Social Media/Email
Shout-out

Still Ad
Before Films

film
$2,500+

2

2

15

Single Film

producer
$5,000+

6

6

25

Multiple
Films

partner
$10,000+

10

10

50

Multiple
Films

1/2 Slide

Logo Prominently Featured
on All Materials

presenting
$25,000+

20

20

100

Full Slide

All Films

Full Slide

patron
$1,000

2

10

Like You Film Club is a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization. Your donation is tax deductible.

30-60
seconds

10-15
seconds

1/2 Slide

1


