



## SPONSOR LEVELS

The chart below reviews options and benefits for each level. We are happy to explore custom sponsor opportunities and in-kind sponsors. For more information, please contact Noah Glenn [noah@likeyoufilmclub.org](mailto:noah@likeyoufilmclub.org)

	<b>PATRON</b> \$1,000	<b>FILM</b> \$2,500+	<b>PRODUCER</b> \$5,000+	<b>PARTNER</b> \$10,000+	<b>PRESENTING</b> \$25,000+
<b>Festival Passes</b>	<b>2</b>	<b>2</b>	<b>6</b>	<b>10</b>	<b>20</b>
<b>Additional Single Tickets</b>	<b>10</b>	<b>15</b>	<b>25</b>	<b>50</b>	<b>100</b>
<b>Year-Round Memberships</b>	<b>1</b>	<b>2</b>	<b>6</b>	<b>10</b>	<b>20</b>
<b>Logo On Screen Before Each Film at Festival</b>	●	●	●	●	Full Slide
<b>Logo On Screen All Films Year-Round</b>			●	●	●
<b>Shout-out During Film Intro</b>		Single Film	Multiple Films	Multiple Films	All Films
<b>Social Media/Email Shout-out</b>		●	●	●	●
<b>Still Ad Before Films</b>			1/2 Slide	1/2 Slide	Full Slide
<b>Video Ad Before Films</b>				10-15 seconds	30-60 seconds
<b>Logo Prominently Featured on All Materials</b>					●